55.

56.

49.

48.

49.

52.

50.

0.

0.

50.

50.

49

49

49.

49

49

49

49

49

49

49.

49

60
107
60
085
60
972
60
708
60
476
60
919
60
740
40
000
40

.000

40

.000

40

.000

40

.000

40

.000

40
000
60
735
60
114
60
.280
60
.278

404

.296

.244

.266
33
.214
33
.245
33
.294
33
312
26
.251

Valiméddistamise andmed

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PIIR

PTIR

PIIR

PIIR

PIIR

PIIR

PTIIR

TP

TP

TP

TP

PE

PE

PE

PE

PK

PK

PK

PK

ELPOST

909

674

9005

7561

333

8717

98

1

1000

1001

1002

1003

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

6456573.

6456517.

6456445.

6456033.

6456230.

6456257 .

6456428.

6456287.

6456315.

6456324.

6456327.

6456306.

6456281.

6456302.

6456457.

6456402.

6456311.

6456307.

6456309.

6456310.

6456300.

6456298.

6456316.

6456314.

6456315.

6456314.

6456295.

829

245

536

383

820

528

820

310

740

210

630

180

910

750

527

227

461

577

333

614

981

510

768

632

406

809

687

641129.

640921.

641043.

641447.

641395.

640689.

640939.

640997.

641003.

641026.

641035.

641031.

641027.

641053.

641023.

640924

641000.

641024

641011.

641005.

641003.

641002.

641007.

641008.

641010

641010.

640999.

147

657

392

609

099

584

140

820

870

220

360

750

660

530

173

.238

977

.214

955

364

388

905

379

162

.298

512

432



49

49

49

49.

49

49.

49

49

49

51.

49.

50.

50.

49.

50.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

.249

.249

.282

17
324
33

.270

33
114
33

.269

33

.255

33

.267

820

568

787

191

462

011

626

576

653

471

474

575

551

485

410

431

431

421

28

417

28
406

BET

BET

BET

SIDETOR

PK

PK

PK

PK

PK

KE

KE

KE

KE

KE

KE

KE

RAJATIS

RAJATIS

VORK

PE

PE

PE

PE

TREP

TREP

TREP

TREP

VORK

VORK

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

6456298.

6456298.

6456297 .

6456316.

6456316.

6456319.

6456312.

6456306.

6456305.

6456314.

6456321.

6456327.

6456336.

6456332.

6456343.

6456342.

6456342.

6456330.

6456327.

6456284.

6456297.

6456296.

6456291.

6456291.

6456298.

6456290.

6456290.

6456287 .

6456285.

9717

209

422

437

973

147

109

396

438

340

983

058

476

001

603

202

064

293

709

918

821

606

125

619

184

427

634

188

957

641000.

640999.

641002.

641002.

641016.

641015.

641032.

641031.

641036

641040.

641039.

641039.

641041.

641033.

641027.

641024 .

641024.

641030.

641035.

641037.

641038.

641046.

641037.

641034.

641035.

641036.

641034.

640998.

640999.

016

827

866

457

466

448

841

942

.238

920

065

777

919

527

355

698

388

591

531

472

029

061

183

344

352

312

893

759

559



49

49.

49

49

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49

49.

49

49

49

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49

49

49

49.

49.

49.

49

28

.248

28
317
28

.296

28

.265

28
352

28
346

434
380
395
325
405
44

477
44

.240

44
344
44

.245

44

.206

44

.244

44
186
22
480
22
798
11
817
41
329
41

.248

41

.233

41

.267

41
166
41
160
41
183
41

.244

VORK

VORK

VORK

VORK

VORK

VORK

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

KLPU

VILJA

VILJA

VILJA

VILJA

VILJA

VILJA

VEEKAEV

VEEKAEV

KANKAEV

KOLVIK

KOLVIK

KOLVIK

KOLVIK

KOLVIK

KOLVIK

KOLVIK

KOLVIK

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

6456284 .

6456284.

6456280.

6456305.

6456324.

6456333.

6456306.

6456305.

6456302.

6456299.

6456297.

6456286.

6456295.

6456291.

6456289.

6456289.

6456298.

6456295.

6456304.

6456314.

6456311.

6456302.

6456301.

6456300.

6456299.

6456291.

6456287 .

6456288.

6456292.

364

195

994

620

160

947

060

575

909

645

593

930

032

538

627

339

215

029

347

261

925

351

858

618

797

178

364

274

506

641008.

641009.

641027.

641031.

641026.

641020.

641011

641013.

641013

641009.

641007.

641001

641003.

641007

641010.

641014.

641015.

641008.

641020.

641009.

641017.

641018.

641023.

641023.

641029.

641027.

641025.

641021.

641021.

506

396

364

760

160

118

.295

797

.279

980

489

.250

874

.264

058

305

875

240

197

318

160

358

740

597

178

437

918

289

670



49

49.

49.

49.

49.

49

49.

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49

41

.221

188

105

124

309

.270

177

L2717

L2271

.207

.203

.260

.265

.262

.273

.276

.286

308

361

377

380

371

379

388

421

397

408
23

.258

0 KOLVIK
0 KK
0 KK
0 KK
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 BET
0 VEETORU

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

6456295.

6456283.

6456284.

6456284.

6456297.

6456296.

6456296.

6456295.

6456290.

6456285.

6456285.

6456290.

6456292.

6456295.

6456297.

6456297.

6456297.

6456298.

6456301.

6456301.

6456303.

6456302.

6456304.

6456303.

6456304.

6456303.

6456302.

6456313.

302

654

420

644

238

525

010

562

267

051

097

297

745

454

525

156

846

983

164

791

089

845

473

790

432

550

175

190

641016.

641022.

641022.

641022.

641008.

641007.

641007.

641010.

641008.

641008.

641009.

641009

641009.

641010.

641011.

641012.

641012.

641013.

641013.

641013.

641017.

641019.

641019.

641018.

641017

641016.

641014.

641002.

763

574

797

026

341

259

506

009

811

605

188

.267

860

636

115

631

859

911

143

719

633

498

637

681

.284

673

335

942



